ELPARTS

Crimpverbinder

Einschréankung:

AMPTyco MQS

Steckerausfiihrung: Flachsteckhiilse
Steckbreite Steckhohe Querschnitt
mm mm mm?
0,6 0,6 0,2 bis 0,5
0,5 bis 0,75
Zubehor Querschnitt
mm?
Crimpzange
CrimPro 30
Crimpzangeneinsatz (AMPTyco 0,2
MQS ELA) 0,35
0,5
0,75
Crimpzangeneinsatz (AMPTyco 0,14
MQS) 0,25 bis 0,35
0,5
0,75
Dicht-/Schutzstopfen (AMPTyco 0,2 bis 0,5
MQS) .
0,5 bis 0,75

Entriegelungswerkzeug, Flach-/
Rundstecker (AMPTyco MQS)

nur in

Verb. mit

ELA

ELA

siehe

Katalog08
Katalog08
Katalog08

Katalog08

Seite 170
Seite 170
Katalog08
Katalog08

nur fir

50251477

50251478

50251475
50251476

50251477
50251478

LE

50
50
50
50
LE

100
100

VI HERTH

Artikel-Nr.

50251475
50251477
50251476
50251478

95942164
95942166
95942182

95942181

50282073
50282074
95945425
95945426

BUSS



